
General Agencies
  FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life June 27, 2021

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count

Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $118,923 44
Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $77,636 28
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $61,044 14
Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $51,564 15

Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Lowen, Steven T. Lowen Insurance Agency $47,430 6
Borosak, Bill Secure Future Financial Group, LLC $47,040 12
Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $37,860 12
Owen, Gary Owen Insurance Group $36,614 11
Lasman, David Senior Healthcare Team Ins Agcy, Inc. $32,112 5
Graham, Mark AmeriLife $31,932 12
Savage, Gina Medicare Specialist Group $30,540 5

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $27,318 14
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $27,288 19
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $26,016 1
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $23,376 4
Roth, Mike Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $21,476 6
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $20,244 8
Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $19,008 4
Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $17,508 8
Sweeney, James A. American Senior Benefits $17,448 5
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $16,610 9
Ahlbum, Donna M. Donna Ahlbum P.A. $12,672 3
DiCicco, Danyel DiCicco Insurance Agency $11,640 4
DiCicco, Frank DiCicco Insurance Agency $11,640 4
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $10,908 4
Abbatiello, Vincent Mainstay Retirement Solutions $10,836 3
ERIN Marketing, Inc. $10,500 5
Warner, Terry Agency of Terry Warner $10,445 4

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Fraser, Daniel Fraser Insurance Agency $9,912 2
Iwill Advisors, Inc. $9,912 2
Landers-Stein & Associates, Inc. $9,444 2
Cancio, Maria Cancio Insurance Agency $9,048 1
Stevens, Mike Farm & Ranch Healthcare, Inc. $8,896 3
Medicare Advantage Plan Services $8,531 3
Premier Senior Marketing, Inc. $8,112 4
Gilbert, Brian Gilbert Insurance Agency $7,752 1
Atwood, Susan E. Atwood & Associates Insurance Agency $7,644 1
James M. Gray, Inc. $7,092 1
Aboul-Hosn, Haitham Florida Retirement Group $7,056 3
Mankamyer, Mary Mankamyer Insurance Agency $6,912 2
Vandehei, Cameron R. Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $6,540 3
Ottovegio, Xiomara Ottovegio Insurance Agency $6,060 1
DePace, Joseph L. DePace Insurance Agency $6,036 1
Muni, Joseph P. Jr. Muni Financial, Inc. $5,892 1
Maisonet, Joseph Maisonet Insurance Agency $5,784 2
McKnight, Robert J. McKnight Insurance Agency $5,664 1
Taranto, John H. Taranto Insurance Agency $5,400 1
Sakharoff, Richard D. Security Benefits Group, Inc. $5,260 1
Allende, Pedro Allende Insurance Agency $5,196 1
Hirsch, Susan J. Hirsch Insurance Agency $5,184 2
Maisto, Stephen Senior Health Solutions $5,064 3



General Agencies

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

JRE & Associates, Inc. $4,956 1
Kocian, Charlotte T. Kocian Insurance Agency $4,956 1
Carran, John S. Carran Insurance Agency $4,548 1
Lasman, Mark Lasman Enterprises, LLC $4,368 1
Esch, Jagger W. Elite Insurance Partners, LLC $4,224 4
Roebuck, Jay Roebuck Insurance Agency $4,212 1
Ahmed, Nur N. Ahmed Insurance Agency $4,176 1
Contemporary Employee Plans, Inc. $4,176 1
Savoy, Donald C. Jr. Donald C. Savoy, Inc. $4,176 1
Siddique, Nayeem M. Siddique Insurance Agency $4,176 1
Ritter Insurance Marketing, LLC $4,092 1
Claassen, Matthew J. Medigap Seminars $4,068 1
O'Sullivan, John F. O'Sullivan Insurance Agency $3,972 1
Woodmen Insurance Agency, Inc. $3,939 5
Ulayyet, Fred M. Ulayyet Insurance Agency $3,936 1
Agent Pipeline, Inc. $3,888 1
Jacobson, Sandy A. Jacobson Insurance Agency $3,744 1
Jones, John A. Jones Insurance Agency $3,744 1
Alan, Stuart Senior Care Insurance Center $3,732 1
Loebig, George J. Loebig Insurance Agency $3,660 1
Fields, John C. Fields Insurance Agency $3,540 1
Roper, Charles W. Roper Insurance Agency $3,540 1
Waxman, Andrew B. Waxman Insurance Agency $3,540 1
Aberman, Howard S. Aberman Insurance Agency $3,538 1
DeSharnais, Roland E. Jr. DeSharnais Insurance Agency $3,492 1
H.E. Scheil & Associates $3,480 1
Advisors Excel $3,468 1
Marrullier, Marsha C. Marrullier Insurance Agency $3,384 1
MCC Life Brokerage, Inc. $3,384 1
United Insurance Group Agency, Inc. $3,324 3
Sweet Insurance Agency, Inc. $3,312 1
Garcia, Alfonso Garcia Insurance Agency $3,276 2
Kirsch, Marlin Kirsch Insurance $3,260 1
Woods, Judith L. Woods Insurance Agency $3,252 1
Adelson, Andy G. Adelson Insurance Agency $3,240 1
Remoza, Inc. $3,240 1
Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $3,240 1
Buice, Rhonda R. Buice Insurance Agency $3,180 1
Acosta-Fernandez, Janet Acosta-Fernandez Insurance Agency $3,120 2
Oakley, John W. Oakley Insurance Agency $3,096 1
Davis, Bradley A. Davis Insurance Agency $3,072 1
Eppy, Joseph Eppy Insurance Agency $3,072 1
Jaffe, Joseph A. Jaffe Insurance Concepts, Inc. $3,072 1
Schuler, James F. Consumer Group Services, Inc. $3,072 1
Financial Grade $3,012 1
Heller, Mark Heller Insurance Agency $3,012 1
Hubler, Christine Hubler Insurance Services, Inc. $3,012 1
Lewis, Zachary S. Lewis Insurance Agency $3,012 1
McGregor, Iyan L. McGregor Insurance Agency $3,012 1
Warner Pacific Insurance Services, Inc. $3,012 1
Wohl, Gregory Wohl Insurance Agency $2,988 1
Altner, Robert M. Altner Insurance Agency $2,820 1
Bereck, Michael S. Medsup365, LLC $2,820 1
Bridlewood Insurance Services, Inc. $2,820 1
Central States Insurance Srvcs. $2,820 1
Fein, Evan A. Fein Insurance Agency $2,820 1
Gress, Ronald United Specialty Associates Corp. $2,820 1
Hollans, Mawyer C. III Hollans Insurance Agency $2,820 1
Kingsley, Beverly J. 65 Medicare Solutions $2,820 1
Smith, Erica M. Smith Insurance Agency $2,820 1
Spak, Robert I. Spak Insurance Agency $2,820 1
Stiffler, Harold Stiffler Insurance Agency $2,820 1
Zion, Joseph S. Zion Insurance Agency $2,820 1



General Agencies
Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $2,796 4
Buck, James L. Buck Insurance Agency $2,652 1
Robayo, Juan D. Robayo Insurance Agency $2,652 2
Lerner, Stanford J. Lerner Insurance Agency $2,640 1
Murphy, Stacy Absolute Insurance Agency $2,628 2
DiBello, James C. DiBello Insurance Agency $2,604 1
Serra, Mark Serra Insurance Agency $2,604 1
Health Ins Advisors of CO, Inc. $2,592 1
Easterling, Horace W. Alliance Global Insurance Group $2,568 1
Surefire Financial, Inc. $2,568 1
Mendelsohn, Alfred Mendelsohn Insurance Agency $2,532 1



Writing Agents

Combined Health/Life

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Petri, Jane E. $35,622 Lasman, David $21,420
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $26,016

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)

Savage, Gina $18,516 Holzman, Robert $17,076

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Graham, Christopher C. Jr. $13,536 Malooley, Michele A. $11,148
Owen, Gary $12,252

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Sachs, Kerry $9,960 Ottovegio, Xiomara $6,060
Stevens, Sandra K. $9,876 DePace, Joseph L. $6,036
Cancio, Maria $9,048 Muni, Joseph P. Jr. $5,892
Caldwell, Marilyn J. $8,520 Barrett, Brian $5,748
Gilbert, Brian $7,752 McKnight, Robert J. $5,664
Atwood, Susan E. $7,644 Pate, Joseph $5,448
Fraser, Daniel $7,608 Taranto, John H. $5,400
Alonso, Daniel $7,140 Freytes, Amanda J. $5,304
Spink, Chad D. $7,092 Sprague, Clark $5,260
Simpkins, Mark A. $6,851 Allende, Pedro $5,196
Rubenstein, Mark J. $6,605 Biederman, Julie $5,172
Lucas, Cody $6,336 Johnson, Devin P. $5,136
MacDonald, Stewart A. $6,264

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Eikanger, John R. $4,956 Kraige, Lori S. $3,636
Hoskins, Jeffrey A. $4,956 Carvo, Andrew M. $3,540
Maisonet, Marcie $4,956 Fields, John C. $3,540
Row, Dave C. $4,944 Gad, Toni P. $3,540
Charron, Jo Ann M. $4,804 Langholtz, Eric $3,540
Gold, Matthew $4,752 Roper, Charles W. $3,540
O'Sullivan, Dylan $4,656 Schwartz, Matthew $3,540
Keating, Gizella $4,548 Verrier, Scott R. $3,540
Collier, David Jr. $4,464 Waxman, Andrew B. $3,540
Gordon, Aaron $4,452 Aberman, Howard S. $3,538
Lasman, Mark $4,368 Stevens, Jason $3,528
Bajnath Singh Young, Shashti B. $4,260 DeSharnais, Roland E. Jr. $3,492
Roebuck, Jay $4,212 Scheil, Hans E. Jr. $3,480
Kane, David L. $4,176 Eserman, Clifton W. $3,468
Rashkin, Todd $4,176 Sandoval, Bruno E. $3,468
Siddique, Nayeem M. $4,176 DiBartolomeo, Stephen $3,384
Peltz, Jesse S. $4,104 Marrullier, Marsha C. $3,384
Zeichner, Eliot B. $4,092 Slyh, Daniel P. $3,384
Claassen, Matthew J. $4,068 Flowers, Lacey A. $3,336
Hatton, Catherine $3,996 Maisto, Stephen $3,312
Stevens, Ray $3,996 Sweet, William $3,312
Walker, Mark E. $3,984 Whitaker, John W. $3,312
O'Sullivan, John F. $3,972 Mairano, Alexander $3,288
Kalam, Mhd N. $3,936 Osborn, Jarrett $3,288
Shah, Nayan B. $3,888 Kirsch, Marlin $3,260
Jones, John A. $3,744 Woods, Judith L. $3,252
Mankamyer, Mary $3,732 Bono, Peter F. $3,240
Minervini, Debra A. $3,732 Cohen, Philip A. $3,240
Khan, Shameeza $3,660 Gumora, Helene $3,240
Ertman, Janice A. $3,636 Rothstein, Jeffrey $3,240

FOR THE WEEK ENDING

June 27, 2021



Writing Agents
Schwartz, Scott J. $3,240 Kingsley, Beverly J. $2,820
King, Sarah M. $3,228 Klein, Russell $2,820
Buice, Rhonda R. $3,180 Klein, Sylvia $2,820
Futch, Jarrett J. $3,132 Merker, David T. $2,820
Brown, Richard A. $3,108 Smith, Erica M. $2,820
Danville, Eileen M. $3,108 Spak, Robert I. $2,820
Longo, Peter J. $3,096 Taylor, Paula B. $2,820
Oakley, John W. $3,096 Tramazzo, Joseph A. $2,820
Hackmeier, Jeff D. $3,072 Weiland, David $2,820
Knight, Janet M. $3,072 Zion, Joseph S. $2,820
Levin, Shaun M. $3,072 Buck, James L. $2,652
Mizrachi Brummer, Hannah $3,072 DiCicco, Frank $2,652
Underhill, John G. $3,072 Frye, Rebecca L. $2,652
Cosley, Steve M. $3,012 Garcia, Alfonso $2,652
Heller, Mark $3,012 Huynh, Dave T. $2,652
Kondrit, Linda L. $3,012 Lerner, Stanford J. $2,640
McGregor, Iyan L. $3,012 Kovacs, Michael $2,604
Loader, Jennifer C. $2,988 Ranney, Eugene $2,604
Warner, Terry $2,881 Rodriguez, Julie L. $2,604
Barbone, Michael J. $2,835 Serra, Mark C. $2,604
Altner, Robert M. $2,820 Woodard, Janel $2,604
Archer, Grant M. $2,820 Zareck, Steven K. $2,604
Bereck, Michael S. $2,820 Marx, Joseph J. $2,592
Bowen, Paul $2,820 Easterling, Horace W. $2,568
Brahms, Janis L. $2,820 Thompson-Krul, Lacey K. $2,568
Cooper, Bradley D. $2,820 Ahlbum, Tim $2,544
Fein, Evan A. $2,820 Purnell, Margaret $2,544
Graham, Christopher N., CLU $2,820 Watson, Paul $2,532
King, Deborah E. $2,820 Worrell, Michael D. $2,508


